Technical Guide D10.19
Fernco Shear Band
Large Pipe Couplers
Applications
Joint connection
Repair of pipelines commonly used in
sewerage, drainage and other underground
low pressure applications

Width 300mm*
Thickness 9mm
Material EPDM Rubber
Steel 1.4401 (316) Stainless Steel
Pressure Rating 600-850mm: 1.5bar, 1040-1220mm: 1bar,
1370mm +: 0.5bar
Temperature Range -50°C to 150°C
Tightening Torque 600-848mm: 20Nm, 1040mm +: 25Nm
 *190mm wide available upon request
Fig. 1 Fernco Large Coupling bolting system
Cross Section of Coupling
Width
Thickness
Table 2  Large Shear Band Couplers Range
Code Ø OD (mm) Width (mm)
EWKC620 620 595-620 190
EWKC710 710 685-710 190
EWKC735 735 710-735 300
SBLC0780 780 755-780 300
SBLC0780A 780 755-780 190
SBLC0848 848 823-848 300
EWKC865 865 840-865 300
SBLC0924 924 900-924 300
SBLC0944 944 920-944 300
SBLC0953 953 928-953 300
SBLC1040 1040 1015-1040 300
SBLC1205 1205 1180-1205 300
SBLC1220 1220 1195-1220 190
SBLC1370 1370 1345-1370 300
SBLC1524 1524 1500-1524 300
SBLC1754 1754 1730-1754 300
SBLC1916 1916 1890-1916 300
SBLC2006 2006 1980-2006 300
D
10.19 Fe
r
n